
F

F

 16 x 18,5 x 28 16 x 18,5 x 28

A.0.3A.0.4

A.0.5

A.0.6A.0.7

A.0.1
A.0.2 B.0.1

A.0.8

B.0.3B.0.4

A.0.2

A.0.7

A.0.5

A.0.6

A.0.1 Garaż
Wiatrołap
Łazienka
Hol

18,53

Razem pow. użytkowa: 65,25m2

Klatka schodowa

Pow. użytkowa Pow. całkowita

66,07m2Razem pow. całkowita:

17,71

6,66
2,71

A.0.2
A.0.3
A.0.4
A.0.5

Kuchnia / JadalniaA.0.6
A.0.7 Pokój dzienny

5,87 5,87
1,881,88
6,66
2,71

16,51 16,51
13,91 13,91

Numer Nazwa pomieszczenia

B.0.1 Garaż
Wiatrołap

Łazienka

Hol

Razem pow. użytkowa: 63,27m2

Klatka schodowa

Pow. użytkowa Pow. całkowita

62,64m2Razem pow. całkowita:

16,47

14,11
8,03

B.0.2
B.0.3
B.0.4
B.0.5

Kuchnia / Jadalnia

B.0.6
B.0.7

Pokój dzienny

2,83
10,83

2,21
6,65Pralnia

B.0.8 2,14

16,47

14,11
8,03

2,83
10,83

2,21
6,02
2,14

ZESTAWIENIE POWIERZCHNI 
DOMU B

Pn

BUDYNEK NR 1

DOM A DOM B

RZUT PARTERU
AZESTAWIENIE POWIERZCHNI 

DOMU


